_____________________________________________________                                     ___________________________
PRECISION UK Ltd,
CPX Technology Building,
Stockport, Cheshire, UK, SK7 5BW
Tel: +44 (0) 161 487 2822
Fax: +44 (0) 161 487 2816
Email: info@precisionuk.co.uk
Technical Specification

Plant Sizes
Simplex AGSS Plant
Product Code: Plant size Dim A Dim B Dim C
Outlet
qty
kW
Start
type
Start
(A)
Run
(A)
Fuse
(A)
Noise  Weight
AGSS-S-130 130 l/min 400 mm 400mm 900 mm 1
1 x
0.37
D.O.L 6 1 3
62
Db(A)
28 Kg
AGSS-S-260 260 l/min 400 mm 400mm 900 mm 2
1 x
0.37
D.O.L 6 1 3
62
Db(A)
28 Kg
AGSS-S-390 390 l/min 500 mm 450mm
1000
mm
3
1 x
0.75
D.O.L 11.16 1.86 6
64
dB(A)
35 kg
AGSS-S-520 520 l/min 500 mm
450
mm
1000
mm
4
1 x
0.75
D.O.L. 11.16 1.86 6
64
dB(A)
35 kg
AGSS-S-1050 1050 l/min 550 mm
450
mm
1000
mm
8 1 x 1.1 D.O.L. 24 4 10
70
dB(A)
50 kg
AGSS-S-1500 1500l/min 550 mm
450
mm
1000
mm
12 1 x 1.1 D.O.L 24 4 10 70dB(A) 50kg
AGSS-S-2500 2500 l/min 550 mm
450
mm
1000
mm

Email: info@precisionuk.co.uk
Duplex AGSS Plant
Product Code: Plant size Dim A Dim B Dim C
Outlet
qty
kW
Start
type
Start
(A)
Run
(A)
Fuse
(A)
Noise  Weight
AGSS-D-130 130 l/min 400 mm 400mm 900 mm 1
2 x
0.37
D.O.L 6 1 3
62
Db(A)
28 Kg
AGSS-D-260 260 l/min 400 mm 400mm 900 mm 2
2 x
0.37
D.O.L 6 1 3
62
Db(A)
28 Kg
AGSS-D-390 390 l/min 500 mm 450mm
1000
mm
3
2 x
0.75
D.O.L 11.16 1.86 6
64
dB(A)
35 kg
AGSS-D-520 520 l/min
1050
mm
400
mm
1200
mm
4
2 x
0.75
D.O.L. 11.16 1.86 6
64
dB(A)
90 kg
AGSS-D-1050 1050 l/min
1100
mm
400
mm
1200
mm
8 2 x 1.1 D.O.L. 24 4 10
70
dB(A)
120 kg
AGSS-D-1500 1500 l/min
1100
mm
400
mm
1200
mm
12 2 x 1.1 D.O.L 24 4 10
70
dB(A)
120 kg
AGSS-D-2500 2500 l/min
1100
mm
400
mm